POWER LINE COMMON MODE VCMB82726-162N
15
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
12/12/2014
RoHS
     Operating temp: -40ºC to +125ºC
4
3.50±0.50
45.0 Max
3 23
EPOXY
TAPE
VCMB82726-162N
  YYWW
4
1
.0
 M
a
x
25.0 Max
1
4
2
3
  MW35-C
2.0mm    12T
2
10.0±0.50
1
3 4
    MW35-C
 2.0mm    12T
L (1 - 4), L (2 - 3)  (1 - 4) : (2 - 3)
      HI-POT       DC RESISTANCE INDUCTANCE
       @ 10KHZ, 0.1V
1.6mH-30%± 1.1 ± 5%
R (1 - 4) = (2 - 3)
4.5mΩ Max
       TURN RATIO
WDG to WDG
1500VAC/2SEC
               @ 15.75KHz, 1.0V
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Primary Electrical Specifications @ 25°C
BOTTOM  VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
SCHEMATIC
     Ferrite Core
     PCB Spacer
     PCB UL94V-0 Base
2
5
.0
±
0
.5
0
1
9
.5
0
±
0
.5
0
2.0±0.10